RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Jabroni Mix '08

JM East Division

TEAM

Yo Gabba Gabba
Under Construction
The Ultimate Warriors
| Heart Rowdy
Enigmas

JM West Division

TEAM

The Almighty Lemons
D's Nutts

Aqua Teen Hunger Force
Just The Tip....

C-Dawgs

JM North Division

TEAM

Painted Platypus
The Departed
Mad Antz
Cordovas

The King

JM South Division

TEAM

Ricky Williams Bong Water
Meat Grinder

FEAR ITSELF

Wallace Clan

Legion of Doom

Total Points

The Almighty Lemons
Aqua Teen Hunger Force
Yo Gabba Gabba

The Ultimate Warriors
D's Nutts

Under Construction
C-Dawgs

Just The Tip....

| Heart Rowdy

Enigmas

FEAR ITSELF

Painted Platypus

Meat Grinder

Ricky Williams Bong Water
The King

Cordovas

The Departed

Wallace Clan

Mad Antz

Legion of Doom
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JM Raw Conference

o ooood

o ooood

JM Smackdown Conference

o ooood

o ooood

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.846
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.154

PF
2537
2515
2545
2210
2041

PF
2749
2461
2464
2354
2243

PF
2723
2357
2195
2392
2312

PF
2446
2553
2708
2276
1971

PA
2221
2237
2609
2425
2321

PA
2473
2374
2413
2605
2441

PA
2224
2446
2415
2327
2415

PA
2293
2499
2457
2300
2557

JM Raw Conference

3352
3176
3092
3074
3062
3024
2815
2779
2675
2539

JM Smackdown Conference

3324
3226
3043
3023
2931
2921
2893
2886
2663
2368
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DIVISION
0 6-2-0

DIVISION

6-2-0

DIVISION
11-2-0 8-0-0

DIVISION

6-2-0

STREAK

Won 3
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 4
Won 1

STREAK

Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 1

STREAK

Won 5
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK

Won 2
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 6
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